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Syllabus is up to date based o; ·~ rren_t_g-lo_b_a._l __ a-ca-d-emic ·scena-rio _____________ --
1) Strongly agree i;a/2) 3) Somewhat 4) 

Your opinion about college infrastructure 
I) Very goodvl"'2) 3) 4) Poor 0 

Satisfied with teachers' 9ualification? 
I) Strongly agree g2) 3) Somewhat 4) 

Satisfied with teachers' strength? 
1) Strongly 2) 3) Somewhat agree li?"4) 

Faculty members are: 1) 2) Very Good 10"'3) 3) 4) 

Satisfied with non-teachingstrength? 
I) Strongly 2) Agree ~3) Somewhat 4) 

Do you think quality teaching delivered by the teachers? 
I) Strongly agree g-'2) Agree O 3) Somewhat 4) 

Opinion about R&D activities uydertaken by faculty members 
1) Very 2) Good [i1'3) 4) 

Are you satisfied with coJlege operation? 
I) Strongly agree ~2) 3) Somewhat 4) 

Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability 
skills to make you ready for the world of work. 

I) Strongly 2) Agree fiY3) Somewhat 4) 

Overall rating about the college: I) 2) Very Good~) 
3) Fair 4) 

Any suggestion or comments for further improvement . 
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